
BS-Mass Communication- Bridging Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCMC-121 10-Jan-22 Monday Introduction to Mass 
Communication

2 MCMC-122 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Basic Concepts in Mass Communication

3 MCEN-101 14-Jan-22 Friday English 

4 MCCS-111 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Computer Science

5 MCMS-114 20-Jan-22 Thursday Mathematics

6 MCMS-111 24-Jan-22 Monday Management Skills

BS Mass Communication - 5th Semester/1st Semester ( Bridging Students)

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCTM -348 10-Jan-22 Monday Theories of Mass 
Communication 

2 MCGM -349 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Gender & Media Studies

3 MCMR -350 14-Jan-22 Friday Fundamentals of Mass Communication Research

4 MCIC -351 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Interpersonal Communication

5 MCUJ - 328 20-Jan-22 Thursday Urdu Journalism (Shafat)

BS Mass Communication - 6th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCDC -352 10-Jan-22 Monday Development Communication

2 MCGC -353 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Global Communication

3 MCMC -354 14-Jan-22 Friday Media & Current Affairs

4
MCPA-361

MCNM-361
18-Jan-22 Tuesday

Writing for Public Relations

Multimedia

5
MCPA-362

MCNM-362
20-Jan-22 Thursday

Copy Writing & Art Direction

Social Media

BS Mass Communication - 7th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCMS - 455 10-Jan-22 Monday Media & Society

2 MCIC - 456 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Intercultural Communication

3

MCRT-471

MCPA-471

MCDF-471

MCNM-471

14-Jan-22 Friday

News Production

Public Relations in the Digital Age

Acting Skills

Writing for Web

4

MCRT - 472

MCPA - 472

MCDF - 472

CMNM -472

18-Jan-22 Tuesday

Programme Production

Digital Advertising

Stage Techniques

Journalism & The Digital Age

5 MCPP - 457 20-Jan-22 Thursday Project Proposal 
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BS Mass Communication - 8th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCPC -458 10-Jan-22 Monday Political Communication

2 MCME -459 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Media Entrepreneurship

3

MCRT - 481 

MCPA - 481 

MCDF - 481

MCNM - 481

14-Jan-22 Friday

Graphic & Digital Effect for Video Production 

Crises Management in Public Relations

Set Designing 

Social Media, Politics & Society

4

MCRT -482

MCPA -482

MCDF - 482

MCNM - 482

18-Jan-22 Tuesday

Development of Radio & TV in Pakistan  

Media Planning & Advertising Campaigns

Post - Production

New Media Challenges

5 MCRP-499 20-Jan-22 Thursday Research Paper / Project

M.Sc. Applied Psychology - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PSY-511 10-Jan-22 Monday Social Psychology
2 PSY-512 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Psychometrics
3 PSY-513 14-Jan-22 Friday Abnormal Psychology
4 PSY-514 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Applied Statistics
5 PSY-515 20-Jan-22 Thursday Developmental Psychology

M.Sc. Applied Psychology - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PSY-521 10-Jan-22 Monday Neuro Psychology
2 PSY-522 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Counselling & Guidance
3 PSY-523 14-Jan-22 Friday I / O
4 PSY-524 18-Jan-22 Tuesday SPSS
5 PSY-525 20-Jan-22 Thursday Clinical Psychology

M.Sc. Applied Psychology - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PSY-531 10-Jan-22 Monday Positive Psychology
2 PSY-533 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Health Psychology
3 PSY-538 14-Jan-22 Friday Psychology of Media
4 PSY-534 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Personality Psychology

BS Applied Psychology - 5th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APSW-318 10-Jan-22 Monday Introduction to Social Work (General)
2 APPP-326 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Psychopathology (Foundation)
3 APDP-345 14-Jan-22 Friday Developmental Psychology (Compulsory)
4 APRM-346 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Research Methods-I (Compulsory)
5 APST-347 20-Jan-22 Thursday Statistics in Psychology (Compulsory)
6 APTP-327 24-Jan-22 Monday Theories of Personality (Foundation)

Department of Applied Psychology (Morning)-Group-A
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BS Applied Psychology - 6th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APRM-348 10-Jan-22 Monday Research Methods-II (Major – Compulsory)
2 APDA-350 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Data Analysis using SPSS (Major – Compulsory)
3 APHP-351 14-Jan-22 Friday Health Psychology (Major – Compulsory)
4 APPA-329 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Psychological Assessment (Foundation)
5 APSP-330 20-Jan-22 Thursday Schools and Perspectives of Psychology

BS Applied Psychology - 7th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APEP-431 10-Jan-22 Monday Experimental Psychology 
2 APSO-432 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Social Psychology 
3 APPE-452 14-Jan-22 Friday Peace Psychology
4 APPO-453 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Positive Psychology 

BS Applied Psychology - 8th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APCL-462 10-Jan-22 Monday Clinical Psychology (Elective)

2 APOP-463 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Organizational Psychology (Elective)

3 APHR-465 14-Jan-22 Friday Human Resource Management (Elective)

4 APCN-467 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Counseling Psychology (Elective)

BS -Pakistan Studies Bridging - Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-311 10-Jan-22 Monday Pakistan Perspective - I 

2 PS-312 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Pakistan Perspective-II 

3 PS-313 14-Jan-22 Friday Functional English 

4 PS-314 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Computer Application 

5 PS-315 20-Jan-22 Thursday Mathematics 

6 PS- 24-Jan-22 Monday Management Skills 

M.Sc. Pakistan Studies - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-521 10-Jan-22 Monday Quaid -I-Azam Muhammad Ali Jinnah (Life & Career)
2 PS-522 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Pakistan through the ages (712 AD to 1526 AD)
3 PS-546 14-Jan-22 Friday Social Change and Development in Pakistan
4 PS-549 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Local Self Government in Pakistan
5 PS-523 20-Jan-22 Thursday Research Methodology

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 PS-305 10-Jan-22 Monday Economic Development in Pakistan
2 PS-203 12-Jan-22 Wednesday English Language & Communication-III
3 PS-210 14-Jan-22 Friday Computer Application-II 
4 PS-306 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Foreign Policy of Pakistan
5 PS-CL-III 20-Jan-22 Thursday Chinese Language-III
6 IRM-117 24-Jan-22 Monday Personal Development and Management 

BS Pakistan Studies - 3rd Semester

Department of Pakistan Studies (Morning)-Group-A
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BS Pakistan Studies - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-307 10-Jan-22 Monday Pakistani Language and Literature
2 PS-204 12-Jan-22 Wednesday English Language 
3 CL IV 14-Jan-22 Friday Chinese Language 
4 BED-310 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Critical Thinking
5 APPY-121 20-Jan-22 Thursday Introduction to Psychology 
6 PS-308 24-Jan-22 Monday Mass Media In Pakistan

BS Pakistan Studies -5th Semester/1st Semester (Bridging Students)
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-421 10-Jan-22 Monday Constitutional and Political Development in Pakistan
2 PS-485 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Pakistan -China Relation
3 PS-423 14-Jan-22 Friday Local Self Government in Pakistan
4 PS-310 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Human Rights in Pakistan
5 PS-400 20-Jan-22 Thursday Research Methodology

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 PS-488 10-Jan-22 Monday Quaid-i-Azam Mohammad Ali Jinnah: Life and Career
2 PS-400-A 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Academic Writing and Documentation

3 PS-427 14-Jan-22 Friday Governance and Politics in Pakistan

B.Ed (Hons) - 5th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed-541 10-Jan-22 Monday Curriculum Development
2 B.Ed-542 12-Jan-22 Wednesday School Community & Teachers
3 B.Ed-543 14-Jan-22 Friday Inferential Statistics II
4 B.Ed-544 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Intro. Educational Research
5 B.Ed-545 20-Jan-22 Thursday Teaching of General Science
6 B.Ed-546 24-Jan-22 Monday Teaching of English

B.Ed (Hons) - 6th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed-551 10-Jan-22 Monday Advance Research Methods in Education
2 B.Ed-552 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Teaching of Social Studies
3 B.Ed-553 14-Jan-22 Friday Teaching of Islamic Studies/Ethics
4 B.Ed-554 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Test Development and Evaluation
5 B.Ed-555 20-Jan-22 Thursday School Management

B.Ed (Hons) - 7th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed-561 10-Jan-22 Monday Pedagogical Skills
2 B.Ed-562 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Contemporary issues and trends in education
3 B.Ed-563 14-Jan-22 Friday Teaching of Social Studies
4 B.Ed-564 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Computer Literacy
5 B.Ed-565 20-Jan-22 Thursday Comparative Education
6 B.Ed-566 24-Jan-22 Monday General Science – III

B.Ed (Hons) - 8th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed-571 10-Jan-22 Monday Education Planning & Management
2 B.Ed-572 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Environmental Education

BS Pakistan Studies - 8th Semester

Department of Education (Morning)-Group-A
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MA Education - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 Edu 521 10-Jan-22 Monday Research Evaluation and Testing
2 Edu 522 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Methods of Teaching Social Sciences
3 Edu 523 14-Jan-22 Friday Philosophy of Education
4 Edu 524 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Guidance & Counseling Techniques
5 Edu 525 20-Jan-22 Thursday Communication Skills, Leadership Role & Theories
6 Edu 526 24-Jan-22 Monday An Introduction to Special Education

MA Education - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 Edu 537 10-Jan-22 Monday Comparative Education
2 Edu 540 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Foundations in Early Childhood Education

MA EPM - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 EPM - 532 10-Jan-22 Monday Measurement & Evaluation in Education
2 EPM - 536 12-Jan-22 Wednesday New Philosophical Perspective in Education
3 EPM - 537 14-Jan-22 Friday Project Planning and Management

BS Health & Physical Education - 1st Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 BS HPE – 501 10-Jan-22 Monday Islamic Studies / Ethics (Compulsory 5)
2 BS HPE – 502 12-Jan-22 Wednesday English – I (Compulsory 1)
3 BS HPE – 503 14-Jan-22 Friday Talent Identification in Sports
4 BS HPE – 504 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Fundamental Application of Physics
5 BS HPE – 505 20-Jan-22 Thursday Philosophical foundation of Physical Education
6 BS HPE - 506 24-Jan-22 Monday Games I & Athletics I (Theory & Practical)

BS Health & Physical Education - 2nd  Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 BS HPE – 511 10-Jan-22 Monday English – II (Compulsory 4)
2 BS HPE – 512 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Mathematics – I (Compulsory 3)
3 BS HPE – 513 14-Jan-22 Friday Biochemistry
4 BS HPE – 514 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Sports Biomechanics
5 BS HPE – 515 20-Jan-22 Thursday Games – II & Athletics – II
6 BS HPE – 517 24-Jan-22 Monday Gymnastic – I

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 1st Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-101 10-Jan-22 Monday English-I
2 PCS-102 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Pakistan Studies
3 PCS-103 14-Jan-22 Friday Mathematics
4 PCS-104 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Peace and Conflict Studies 
5 PCS-105 20-Jan-22 Thursday Introduction to Political Science

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-110 10-Jan-22 Monday English-II
2 PCS-111 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Islamic Studies
3 PCS-112 14-Jan-22 Friday Introduction to Statistics
4 PCS-113 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Concept of Peace and Conflict 
5 PCS-114 20-Jan-22 Thursday Introduction to Economics

Department of PCS (Morning)-Group-A
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BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-803 10-Jan-22 Monday English-III
2 PCS-809 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Introduction to Computer Skills
3 PCS-872 14-Jan-22 Friday Introduction to Geography
4 PCS-874 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Sociology
5 PCS-205 20-Jan-22 Thursday Concept of Peace Building 
6 PCS-894 24-Jan-22 Monday Research  Methodology-1

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-220 10-Jan-22 Monday Theories of Peace and Conflict 
2 PCS-221 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Strategies of Peace and Conflict 
3 PCS-876 14-Jan-22 Friday Introduction to Anthropology
4 PCS-875 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Psychology
5 PCS-882 20-Jan-22 Thursday Introduction to Every day Science

M.Sc. Peace & Conflict Studies - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-470 10-Jan-22 Monday Islam and Contemporary Studies of Peace and Conflict 
2 PCS-892 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Human Rights and Humanitarian Law
3 PCS-855 14-Jan-22 Friday Political Tolerance
4 PCS-843 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Politics of Environment and Peace
5 PCS-473 20-Jan-22 Thursday State and Human Security 
6 PCS- 24-Jan-22 Monday Research Activity

BS International Relations - 1st Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IREN-101 10-Jan-22 Monday English-I 
2 IRPS-102 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Pakistan Studies 
3 IRMT-103 14-Jan-22 Friday Basic Mathematics
4 IRIM-117 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Personal Development & Management
5 IRIP-122 20-Jan-22 Thursday Introduction to Political Science 
6 IRIR-121 24-Jan-22 Monday Introduction to IR

BS International Relations - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IREN-104 10-Jan-22 Monday English-II 
2 IRIS-105 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Islamic Studies / Ethics
3 IRST-106 14-Jan-22 Friday Statistics 
4 IREC-113 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Economics
5 IRAT-123 20-Jan-22 Thursday Approaches and Theories of IR
6 IRIG-312 24-Jan-22 Monday Intro to Geography

BS International Relations - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IREN- 201 10-Jan-22 Monday English-III 
2 IRCS-202 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Introduction to Computer Skills
3 IRFR-215 14-Jan-22 Friday French Language 
4 IRFA-303 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Foreign Policy Analysis
5 IREP-311 20-Jan-22 Thursday Entrepreneurship In social Sciences
6 IRNR-221 24-Jan-22 Monday International Relations: Since 1648-1945

Department of  International Relations (Morning)-Group-A
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BS International Relations - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IREN-203 10-Jan-22 Monday English-IV
2 IRMC-213 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Introduction to Mass Communication
3 IRPH-116 14-Jan-22 Friday Intro to Political Philosophy
4 IRSS-262 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Security Studies      
5 IRED-214 20-Jan-22 Thursday Introduction to Every Day Science

M.Sc. International Relations - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IRSA-661 10-Jan-22 Monday Politics of South Asia
2 IRCA-662 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Politics of Central Asia
3 IRMP-663 14-Jan-22 Friday Foreign Policy of Major Powers [USA, RUSSIA, CHINA]
4 IROC-664 18-Jan-22 Tuesday BRI, CPEC and Regional Development.
5 IRGM-670 20-Jan-22 Thursday Geo Politics of Indian Ocean & Maritime Potential of Pakistan

M.Sc. International Relations - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IRPE-601 10-Jan-22 Monday International Political Economy
2 IREU-666 12-Jan-22 Wednesday The European Union as actor in south Asia 
3 IRPP-667 14-Jan-22 Friday Politics of Pakistan
4 IRAD-668 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Arms Control and Disarmament 
5 IRET-669 20-Jan-22 Thursday Extremism, Terrorism & Counter-Terrorism

Department of Islamic Studies

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 ISAL-506 10-Jan-22 Monday Arabic Language
2 ISBC-507 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Basic Contents of Islamic Studies 
3 ISMS-508 14-Jan-22 Friday Management Skills 
4 ISMT-509 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Mathematics 
5 ISCS-510 20-Jan-22 Thursday Computer 
6 ISEN-511 24-Jan-22 Monday English-BRG

BS Islamic Studies - 1st Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ISEN-101 10-Jan-22 Monday English-I
2 ISPS-102 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Pakistan Studies
3 ISTQ-103 14-Jan-22 Friday Tajweed-Ul-Quran
4 ISAL-105 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Arabic Language-1
5 ISIR-105 20-Jan-22 Thursday International Relations

BS Islamic Studies - Bridging  Semester
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BS Islamic Studies - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ISEN-204 10-Jan-22 Monday English-II
2 ISIS-202 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Islamic Studies (Compulsory)
3 ISAL-116 14-Jan-22 Friday Arabic Language-2
4 ISCH-201 18-Jan-22 Tuesday History Compilation of Hadith
5 ISIE-205 20-Jan-22 Thursday Introduction to Education

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1  ISHF-201 10-Jan-22 Monday History of Fiqh
2  ISCS-202 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Computer -1
3  ISTH-203 14-Jan-22 Friday Arabic 2
4  ISUQ-205 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Intro to Mass Communication
5  ISRM-204 20-Jan-22 Thursday English -II

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 ISWH-403 10-Jan-22 Monday World History
2 ISIQ-401 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Introduction to selected Topics of Holy Quran
3 ISIS-404 14-Jan-22 Friday Islam and Science
4 ISPT-402 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Islam and modern political thoughts
5 ISMC-405 20-Jan-22 Thursday Mathematics 

BS Islamic Studies - 5th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ISUQ-501 10-Jan-22 Monday Uloom-ul-Quran

2 ISSH-503 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Study of Seerah -1

3  ISTH-502 14-Jan-22 Friday Uloom-Ul-Hadieth

4 ISIP-505 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Psychology

5 ISFF-504 20-Jan-22 Thursday Study of Islamic Fiqah -1

BS Islamic Studies - 8th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ISMC-808 10-Jan-22 Monday State-2

2  ISUT-812 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Trends of Tafseer in Sub continent.

3 ISTH-813 14-Jan-22 Friday Takhreej-ul-Hadith 

4 ISIE-811 18-Jan-22 Tuesday  Islam and Modern  Economical Issues

5 ISSR-867 20-Jan-22 Thursday Study of religion -2

MA Islamic Studies - 3rd Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ISQH-521 10-Jan-22 Monday Al-Quran & Hadith-1

2 ISCR-522 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Comparative Study of Religion

3 ISIE-523 14-Jan-22 Friday Islam, & Modern Economics Trends

4 ISAL-525 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Arabic Language & Literature III

5 ISDP-526 20-Jan-22 Thursday Dawah Principles & Techniques

6 ISIS- 524 24-Jan-22 Monday Islam Science & Philosophy

MA Islamic Studies - 4th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 ISQH-531 10-Jan-22 Monday Al-Quran & Hadith II

2 ISPS-532 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Islamic Political & Social Thoughts

3 ISIW-533 14-Jan-22 Friday Islamic World & its Resources

4 ISHI-535 18-Jan-22 Tuesday History of Islam, 

5 ISME-534 20-Jan-22 Thursday Islam Mysticism & Ethics 

BS Islamic Studies - 4th Semester

BS Islamic Studies - 3rd Semester



Department of Mass Communication(Morning)-Group-B
M.Sc. Mass Communication - 3rd Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 MCRM-547 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Research Methodology

2 MCSP-527 13-Jan-22 Thursday Sub Editing & Page Design

3

MCEM-561

MCNM-561
17-Jan-22 Monday

Radio Tv Industry and Its Challenges

Practices In Public Relations

4

MCEM-562

MCNM-562
19-Jan-22 Wednesday

Radio & TV Production

Practices in Advertising

5

MCEM-563

MCNM-563                
21-Jan-22 Friday

Script Writing for Radio & TV 

Digital Advertising & Graphic Designing 

M.Sc. Mass Communication - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCGC-548 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Global Communication
2 MCFL-591 13-Jan-22 Thursday Foreign Language(Ger-Chi)
3 MCMM-549 17-Jan-22 Monday Media Management
4 MCDC-550 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Development Communication
5 MCMS-551 21-Jan-22 Friday Mass Media & Society

BS Mass Communication - 1st Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCIM-121 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Mass 
Communication
2 MCCS-101 13-Jan-22 Thursday Communication Skills
3 MCIS-105 17-Jan-22 Monday Islamic Studies/Ethics
4 MCIT-111 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Fundamentals of ICT
5 MCSP-112 21-Jan-22 Friday Social Psychology
6 MCMS-114 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Mathematics

BS Mass Communication - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCMS-122 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Mass Media in Pakistan
2 MCEL-102 13-Jan-22 Thursday English Literature
3 MCPS-106 17-Jan-22 Monday Pakistan Studies
4 MCSS-115 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Statistics
5 MCMI-123 21-Jan-22 Friday Media Industries
6 MCBS-113 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Basic Concepts in 
Social Sciences

BS Mass Communication - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCLC-203 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Language & Communication
2 MCPM-241 13-Jan-22 Thursday Print Media
3 MCEM-242 17-Jan-22 Monday Electronic Media
4 MCPR-243 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Public Relations
5 MCAD-245 21-Jan-22 Friday Advertising
6 MCNO-246 25-Jan-22 Tuesday New Media & On-line Journalism

BS Mass Communication - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCTW-348 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Technical Writing
2 MCML-247 13-Jan-22 Thursday Media Law and Ethics
3 MCNW-224 17-Jan-22 Monday News Reporting & Writing
4 MCVD-225 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Videography
5 MCPJ-226 21-Jan-22 Friday Photo Journalism
6 MCGD-227 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Graphic Designing
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Department of Applied Psychology
BS Psychology - Bridging Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 APBS-01 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Psychology-I
2 APBS-11 13-Jan-22 Thursday Psychology-II
3 APMM-104 17-Jan-22 Monday Mathematics
4 APCR-103 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Intro to Computer
5 APEN-101 21-Jan-22 Friday English
6 APMG-214 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Management Skills

BS Applied Psychology - 1st Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APEN-101 11-Jan-22 Tuesday English-I
2 APPS-102 13-Jan-22 Thursday Pak Studies
3 APCR-103 17-Jan-22 Monday Intro  to Computer
4 APPY-121 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Intro to Psychology
5 APMM-104 21-Jan-22 Friday Maths
6 APSO-111 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Intro to Sociology

BS Applied Psychology - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APEN-105 11-Jan-22 Tuesday English II
2 APIS-106 13-Jan-22 Thursday Islamic studies
3 APBI-107 17-Jan-22 Monday Biology
4 APEC-122 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Intro to Economics(General)
5 APMC-113 21-Jan-22 Friday Intro to Mass Comm.(General)
6 APAA-122 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Applied Area of PSY(Foundation)

BS Applied Psychology - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APEN-208 11-Jan-22 Tuesday English-III
2 APPH-215 13-Jan-22 Thursday Philosophy/Critical Thinking
3 APMG-214 17-Jan-22 Monday Introduction to Management Sciences
4 APCP-241 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Cognitive Psychology
5 APEP-242 21-Jan-22 Friday Environmental Psychology
6 APBP-224 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Biological Psychology

BS Applied Psychology - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APLN-208 11-Jan-22 Tuesday UN Language(Chinese)
2 APPS-217 13-Jan-22 Thursday Political Sciences
3 APTL-216 17-Jan-22 Monday Teaching and Learning
4 APGE-244 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Gender Issues in Psychology
5 APCC-243 21-Jan-22 Friday Cross Cultural Psychology
6 APEI-225 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Ethical Issues in Psychology

Department of Pakistan Studies
M.Sc. Pakistan Studies - 4th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 PS-532 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Pakistan Thought The Ages of Mughal(1526 – 1857)
2 PS-542 13-Jan-22 Thursday Economic Problem in Pakistan 
3 PS-533 17-Jan-22 Monday Ideological Foundation of Pakistan
4 PS-531 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Allama Muhammad Iqbal and his Thoughts
5 PS-547 21-Jan-22 Friday Governance and Politics in Pakistan
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BS Pakistan Studies - 1st Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-201 11-Jan-22 Tuesday English I
2 PS-206 13-Jan-22 Thursday Islamic Studies/Ethics
3 PS-207 17-Jan-22 Monday Basic and Mathematics/ Statistics
4 PS-301 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Muslim Struggle for Pakistan(1857-1947)
5 PS-302 21-Jan-22 Friday Geography of Pakistan
6 PS-CL-I 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Chinese's Language

BS Pakistan Studies - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-202 11-Jan-22 Tuesday English Language-II
2 PS-208 13-Jan-22 Thursday Basic Math/Stat- II
3 PS-209 17-Jan-22 Monday Computer Application 
4 PS-303 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Political History of Pakistan, 1947 to till date
5 PS-304 21-Jan-22 Friday Pakistani Society and Culture
6 PS-CL-II 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Chinese Language-II

Department of Education
B.Ed - Bridging Semester

1  B.Ed (Bridging) 501 11-Jan-22 Tuesday English

2  B.Ed (Bridging) 502 13-Jan-22 Thursday Computer Science

3  B.Ed (Bridging) 503 17-Jan-22 Monday Fundamentals of Education

4   B.Ed (Bridging)504 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Management skills

5  B.Ed (Bridging) 505 21-Jan-22 Friday Mathematics

6  B.Ed (Bridging) 506 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Testing and Assessment in Education

B.Ed. (Hons) - 1st Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed. 501 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Islamic Studiers / Ethics
2 B.Ed. 502 13-Jan-22 Thursday English - I
3 B.Ed. 503 17-Jan-22 Monday Foundations of Education
4 B.Ed 504 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Development of Education in Pakistan
5 B.Ed 505 21-Jan-22 Friday Urdu
6 B.Ed 506 25-Jan-22 Tuesday General Science

B.Ed (Hons) - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed-511 11-Jan-22 Tuesday English II
2 B.Ed-512 13-Jan-22 Thursday Maths
3 B.Ed-513 17-Jan-22 Monday Critical Thinking
4 B.Ed-514 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Human Development and Learning
5 B.Ed-515 21-Jan-22 Friday Physical Geography (Content course)
6 B.Ed-516 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Learning Life Skills

B.Ed (Hons) - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed-521 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Pakistan Studies
2 B.Ed-522 13-Jan-22 Thursday Computer Literacy
3 B.Ed-523 17-Jan-22 Monday English – III
4 B.Ed-524 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Introduction to Statistics
5 B.Ed-525 21-Jan-22 Friday Educational Psychology
6 B.Ed-526 25-Jan-22 Tuesday General Methods of Teaching



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Date Sheet of  End-Term Exams - Fall-2021 

Faculty of Social Sciences (Morning)-Group-B
Timings:  09:00 hrs - 12:00 hrs 

B.Ed (Hons) - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed- 531 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Inferential Statistics I
2 B.Ed- 532 13-Jan-22 Thursday ICT
3 B.Ed- 533 17-Jan-22 Monday Guidance & Counseling
4 B.Ed- 534 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Classroom Assessment
5 B.Ed- 535 21-Jan-22 Friday Classroom Management

Department of Peace & Conflict Studies
BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 5th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 PCS-305 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Advance Theories of PCS 
2 PCS-826 13-Jan-22 Thursday Conflict Analysis
3 PCS-526 17-Jan-22 Monday Analysis of War and Peace
4 PCS-827 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Traditional & Non-Traditional Security Paradigm
5 PCS-891 21-Jan-22 Friday Global Power Politics & Peace

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 6th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-320 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Social Non-Movement of the world 
2 PCS-321 13-Jan-22 Thursday Role of Religion in Peace and Conflict Studies 
3 PCS-824 17-Jan-22 Monday Research & Writing Skills
4 PCS-836 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Conflict and Cooperation in South Asia
5 PCS-510 21-Jan-22 Friday Conflict Management and Resolution
6 PCS-845 25-Jan-22 Tuesday International Law

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 7th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-533 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Dynamics of Regional Conflicts and Responses
2 PCS-823 13-Jan-22 Thursday Ethnic Conflicts: Perspective & Challenges
3 PCS-462 17-Jan-22 Monday Role of Media in Peace and Conflict 
4 PCS-853 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Contemporary Global Conflicts and Peace
5 PCS-846 21-Jan-22 Friday Arms Control, Disarmament & Peace
6 PCS-893 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Gender peace and Security

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 8th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-470 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Islam and Contemporary Studies of Peace and Conflict 
2 PCS-892 13-Jan-22 Thursday Human Rights and Humanitarian Law
3 PCS-855 17-Jan-22 Monday Political Tolerance
4 PCS-843 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Politics of Environment and Peace
5 PCS-473 21-Jan-22 Friday State and Human Security 
6 PCS- 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Research Activity



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Date Sheet of  End-Term Exams - Fall-2021 

Faculty of Social Sciences (Morning)-Group-B
Timings:  09:00 hrs - 12:00 hrs 

Department of International Relations
BS International Relations - Bridging Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 IREN-203 11-Jan-22 Tuesday English-IV ( Communication and Writing Skill)
2 IRMT-103 13-Jan-22 Thursday Mathematics
3 IRCS-202 17-Jan-22 Monday Introduction to Computer Skills
4 IRIR-121 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Introduction to International Relations
5 IRTI-123 21-Jan-22 Friday Theories of International Relations
6 IRMS-124 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Management Skills

BS International Relations - 5th Semester & BS International Relations Bridging 2nd
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IRCA-312 11-Jan-22 Tuesday International Politics of Central Asia
2 IRIH-302 13-Jan-22 Thursday International Relations since 1945
3 IRFA-303 17-Jan-22 Monday Foreign Policy Analysis
4 IRFP-305 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Foreign Policy of Pakistan
5 IRAP-311 21-Jan-22 Friday International & Regional Organizations
6 IRAP-311 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Politics of Asia Pacific's

BS International Relations - 6th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IRIL-306 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Public International Law
2 IRRM-307 13-Jan-22 Thursday Research Methodology
3 IRDP-308 17-Jan-22 Monday Diplomacy
4 IRME-310 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Politics of Middle East
5 IRDS-309 21-Jan-22 Friday Defense & Strategic Studies

BS International Relations - 7th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IRSA-461 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Politics of South Asia
2 IRHR-450 13-Jan-22 Thursday Human Rights in International Relations
3 IRMP-463 17-Jan-22 Monday Foreign Policy of Major Powers [USA, RUSSIA, CHINA]
4 IREP-451 19-Jan-22 Wednesday International Politics of Environment
5 IRSE-452 21-Jan-22 Friday Politics of Sea

BS International Relations - 8th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IRPE-470 11-Jan-22 Tuesday International Political Economy
2 IRPP-472 13-Jan-22 Thursday The European Union as actor in south Asia 
3 IRTS-469 17-Jan-22 Monday Non Traditional Security Threats                             
4 IRET-474 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Extremism, Terrorism & Counter-Terrorism
5 IRCM-475 21-Jan-22 Friday Conflict Management and Resolution

Department of BS Public Administration & Governance (Morning)
BS Public Administration & Governance - 1st Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1  GC-501 11-Jan-22 Tuesday English -1 / Communication Skills
2 GC-502 13-Jan-22 Thursday Islamic Studies/ Ethics (for Non-Muslims)
3  GC-503 17-Jan-22 Monday Computer Skills 
4  GC-506 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Fundamentals of Mathematics 
5 GC-508 21-Jan-22 Friday Philosophy of Social Sciences
6 GG-510 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Politics & Administration



NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Date Sheet of  End-Term Exams - Fall-2021 

Faculty of Social Sciences (Morning)-Group-B
Timings:  09:00 hrs - 12:00 hrs 

BS Public Administration & Governance - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 GG-511 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Comparative Social and Political Thought 
2  GC-505 13-Jan-22 Thursday  English – II/ Technical Writing
3  GC-509 17-Jan-22 Monday  Introduction to Statistics 
4  GC-504 19-Jan-22 Wednesday  Pakistan Studies
5 GG-512 21-Jan-22 Friday Sociology 
6 PAGF-520 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Governance Model, Theories and Practices

BS Public Administration & Governance - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 GC-507  11-Jan-22 Tuesday English – III / Comprehension
2 GG-514 13-Jan-22 Thursday Disaster Management
3 GG-515 17-Jan-22 Monday Administrative Ethics
4 GG-516 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Environmental Issues & Management
5 PAGF-517 21-Jan-22 Friday Microeconomics

BS Public Administration & Governance - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PAGF-518 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Macroeconomics
2 PAGF-519 13-Jan-22 Thursday Fundamental of Public Administration
3 PAGM-527 17-Jan-22 Monday Research Methodology
4 PAGF-521 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Introduction to Public Policy
5 GG 513 21-Jan-22 Friday Logic & Critical Thinking 

BS Public Administration & Governance - 5th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PAGF-522 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Political and Constitutional Development in Pakistan
2 PAGM- 534 13-Jan-22 Thursday Analysis of Public Policy 
3 PAGF-524 17-Jan-22 Monday Introduction to Development Economics
4 PAGM-527 19-Jan-22 Wednesday E- Governance
5 PAGF-526 21-Jan-22 Friday Principles of Public Finance
6 PAGF-525 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Principles of Management

BS Public Administration & Governance - 6th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PAGM-528 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Public Sector Reforms and Social Change
2 PAGM-529 13-Jan-22 Thursday Financial Governance
3 PAGM-530 17-Jan-22 Monday Participatory Governance
4 PAGM-531 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Urban Governance
5 PAGM-532 21-Jan-22 Friday Human Resource Management
6 PAGM-533 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Social Science Data Analysis

BS Public Administration & Governance - 7th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 CG-508 11-Jan-22 Tuesday International Language  
2 PAGM-536 13-Jan-22 Thursday Public Management Admin and Leadership  
3 PAGM-537 17-Jan-22 Monday Administrative Law and Accountability
4 PAGS-546 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Social Development: Issue and Approaches
5 PAGS-547 21-Jan-22 Friday Development Policy: Process and Institutions
6 PAGM-541 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Social Accountability & Political Process

BS Public Administration & Governance - 8th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PAGM-537 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Comparative Politics
2 13-Jan-22 Thursday
3 PAGS-544 17-Jan-22 Monday Parliamentary Values
4 19-Jan-22 Wednesday
5 PAGS-545 21-Jan-22 Friday Parliamentary Procedures & Legislative Drafting
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Faculty of Social Sciences (Morning)-Group-B
Timings:  09:00 hrs - 12:00 hrs 

BS Public Administration & Governance - 5th Semester/1st Semester ( Bridging Students)
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PAGF-522 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Political and Constitutional Development in Pakistan
2 PAGM- 534 13-Jan-22 Thursday Analysis of Public Policy 
3 PAGF-524 17-Jan-22 Monday Introduction to Development Economics
4 PAGM-527 19-Jan-22 Wednesday E- Governance
5 PAGF-526 21-Jan-22 Friday Principles of Public Finance
6 PAGF-525 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Principles of Management



BS Psychology - Bridging Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APBS-01 10-Jan-22 Monday Psychology-I
2 APBS-11 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Psychology-II
3 APMM-104 14-Jan-22 Friday Mathematics
4 APCR-103 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Intro to Computer
5 APEN-101 20-Jan-22 Thursday English
6 APMG-214 24-Jan-22 Monday Management Skills

BS Applied Psychology - 1st Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APEN-101 10-Jan-22 Monday English-I
2 APPS-102 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Pak Studies
3 APCR-103 14-Jan-22 Friday Intro  to Computer
4 APPY-121 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Intro to Psychology
5 APMM-104 20-Jan-22 Thursday Maths
6 APSO-111 24-Jan-22 Monday Intro to Sociology

BS Applied Psychology - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APEN-105 10-Jan-22 Monday English II
2 APIS-106 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Islamic studies
3 APBI-107 14-Jan-22 Friday Biology
4 APEC-122 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Intro to Economics(General)
5 APMC-113 20-Jan-22 Thursday Intro to Mass Comm.(General)
6 APAA-122 24-Jan-22 Monday Applied Area of PSY(Foundation)

BS Applied Psychology - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APEN-208 10-Jan-22 Monday English-III
2 APPH-215 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Philosophy/Critical Thinking
3 APMG-214 14-Jan-22 Friday Introduction to Management Sciences
4 APCP-241 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Cognitive Psychology
5 APEP-242 20-Jan-22 Thursday Environmental Psychology
6 APBP-224 24-Jan-22 Monday Biological Psychology

BS Applied Psychology - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APLN-208 10-Jan-22 Monday UN Language(Chinese)
2 APPS-217 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Political Sciences
3 APTL-216 14-Jan-22 Friday Teaching and Learning
4 APGE-244 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Gender Issues in Psychology
5 APCC-243 20-Jan-22 Thursday Cross Cultural Psychology
6 APEI-225 24-Jan-22 Monday Ethical Issues in Psychology

Department of Pakistan Studies (Afternoon)
M.Sc. Pakistan Studies - 4th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 PS- 533 10-Jan-22 Monday Ideological Foundation of Pakistan
2 PS- 532 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Pakistan Thought The Ages of Mughal(1526 – 1857)
3 PS- 531 14-Jan-22 Friday Allama Muhammad Iqbal and his Thought
4 PS - 548 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Pakistan National Security: Internal and External Dynamics
5 PS-542 20-Jan-22 Thursday Economic Problem in Pakistan 

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

(Examination Branch)

Date Sheet of  End-Term Exams - Fall-2021

Faculty of Social Sciences (Afternoon)-Group-A
Timings:  15:30 hrs - 18:30 hrs 
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BS Pakistan Studies - 1st Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-201 10-Jan-22 Monday English I
2 PS-206 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Islamic Studies/Ethics
3 PS-302 14-Jan-22 Friday Geography of Pakistan
4 PS-301 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Muslim Struggle for Pakistan(1857-1947)
5 PS-207 20-Jan-22 Thursday Basic and Mathematics/ Statistics
6 PS-CL-I 24-Jan-22 Monday Chinese's Language

BS Pakistan Studies - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-202 10-Jan-22 Monday English Language-II
2 PS-209 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Computer Application 
3 PS-304 14-Jan-22 Friday Pakistani Society and Culture
4 PS-303 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Political History of Pakistan, 1947 to till date
5 PS-CL-II 20-Jan-22 Thursday Chinese Language-II
6 PS-208 24-Jan-22 Monday Basic Math/Stat- II

BS Pakistan Studies - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-305 10-Jan-22 Monday Economic Development in Pakistan
2 PS-203 12-Jan-22 Wednesday English Language and Communication III
3 PS-210 14-Jan-22 Friday Computer Application, II
4 BED-504 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Personal Development and Management
5 PS-CL-III 20-Jan-22 Thursday Chinese Language, III
6 PS-306 24-Jan-22 Monday Foreign Policy of Pakistan

BS Pakistan Studies - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS- 204 10-Jan-22 Monday English-IV
2 Edu-310 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Critical Thinking
3 PS-307 14-Jan-22 Friday Pakistani Language and literature in Pakistan
4 PS-308 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Social Change and Development in Pakistan
5 PS-CL-IV 20-Jan-22 Thursday Chinese language
6 PS-549 24-Jan-22 Monday Mass Media in Pakistan 

Department of Education (Afternoon)
MA Education - 3rd Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 Edu 521 10-Jan-22 Monday Research Evaluation and Testing
2 Edu 522 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Methods of Teaching Social Sciences
3 Edu 523 14-Jan-22 Friday Philosophy of Education
4 Edu 524 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Guidance & Counseling Techniques
5 Edu 525 20-Jan-22 Thursday Communication Skills, Leadership Role & Theories
6 Edu 526 24-Jan-22 Monday An Introduction to Special Education

MA Education - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 Edu 537 10-Jan-22 Monday Comparative Education
2 Edu 540 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Foundations in Early Childhood Education

B.Ed - Bridging Semester
1  B.Ed (Brid) 501 10-Jan-22 Monday English
2  B.Ed (Brid) 502 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Computer Science
3  B.Ed (Brid) 503 14-Jan-22 Friday Fundamentals of Education
4  B.Ed (Brid) 504 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Management skills
5  B.Ed (Brid) 505 20-Jan-22 Thursday Mathematics
6  B.Ed (Brid) 506 24-Jan-22 Monday Testing and Assessment in Education
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B.Ed (Hons) - 1st Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed 501 10-Jan-22 Monday Islamic Studiers / Ethics
2 B.Ed 502 12-Jan-22 Wednesday English - I
3 B.Ed 503 14-Jan-22 Friday Foundations of Education
4 B.Ed 504 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Development of Education in Pakistan
5 B.Ed 505 20-Jan-22 Thursday Urdu
6 B.Ed 506 24-Jan-22 Monday General Science

B.Ed (Hons) - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed 511 10-Jan-22 Monday English II
2 B.Ed 512 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Maths
3 B.Ed 513 14-Jan-22 Friday Critical Thinking
4 B.Ed 514 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Human Development and Learning
5 B.Ed 515 20-Jan-22 Thursday Physical Geography
6 B.Ed 516 24-Jan-22 Monday Learning Life Skills

B.Ed (Hons) - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed-521 10-Jan-22 Monday Pakistan Studies
2 B.Ed-522 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Computer Literacy
3 B.Ed-523 14-Jan-22 Friday English III
4 B.Ed-524 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Statistics
5 B.Ed-525 20-Jan-22 Thursday Educational Psychology
6 B.Ed-526 24-Jan-22 Monday General Methods of Teaching

B.Ed (Hons) - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed-531 10-Jan-22 Monday Inferential Statistics I
2 B.Ed-532 12-Jan-22 Wednesday ICT
3 B.Ed-533 14-Jan-22 Friday Guidance & Counseling
4 B.Ed-534 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Classroom Assessment
5 B.Ed-535 20-Jan-22 Thursday Classroom Management

Department of Peace & Conflict Studies (Afternoon)
BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 2nd Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 PCS-110 10-Jan-22 Monday English-II
2 PCS-111 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Islamic Studies
3 PCS-112 14-Jan-22 Friday Introduction to Statistics
4 PCS-113 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Concept of Peace and Conflict 
5 PCS-114 20-Jan-22 Thursday Introduction to Economics

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-803 10-Jan-22 Monday English-III
2 PCS-809 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Introduction to Computer Skills
3 PCS-872 14-Jan-22 Friday Introduction to Geography
4 PCS-874 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Sociology
5 PCS-205 20-Jan-22 Thursday Concept of Peace Building 
6 PCS-894 24-Jan-22 Monday Research  Methodology-1

BS Peace & Conflict Studies - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PCS-220 10-Jan-22 Monday Theories of Peace and Conflict 
2 PCS-221 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Strategies of Peace and Conflict 
3 PCS-876 14-Jan-22 Friday Introduction to Anthropology
4 PCS-875 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Psychology
5 PCS-882 20-Jan-22 Thursday Introduction to Every day Science
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Department of International Relations (Afternoon)
BS International Relations - 1st Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 IREN-101 10-Jan-22 Monday English-I 
2 IRPS-102 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Pakistan Studies 
3 IRMT-103 14-Jan-22 Friday Mathematics
4 IRIM-117 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Personal Development & Management
5 IRIP-122 20-Jan-22 Thursday Introduction to Political Science 
6 IRIR-121 24-Jan-22 Monday Introduction to IR

BS International Relations - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IREN-104 10-Jan-22 Monday English-II 
2 IRIS-105 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Islamic Studies / Ethics
3 IRST-106 14-Jan-22 Friday Statistics 
4 IREC-113 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Economics
5 IRAT-123 20-Jan-22 Thursday Approaches and Theories of IR
6 IRIG-312 24-Jan-22 Monday Intro to Geography

BS International Relations - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IREN- 201 10-Jan-22 Monday English-III 
2 IRCS-202 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Introduction to Computer Skills
3 IRFR-215 14-Jan-22 Friday French Language 
4 IRFA-303 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Foreign Policy Analysis
5 IREP-311 20-Jan-22 Thursday Entrepreneurship
6 IRNR-221 24-Jan-22 Monday International Relations: 1648-1945

BS International Relations - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IREN-203 10-Jan-22 Monday English-IV
2 IRMC-213 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Introduction to Mass Communication
3 IRPH-116 14-Jan-22 Friday Intro to Political Philosophy
4 IRSS-262 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Security Studies      
5 IRED-214 20-Jan-22 Thursday Introduction to Every Day Science

M.Sc. International Relations - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IRSA-661 10-Jan-22 Monday Politics of South Asia
2 IRCA-662 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Politics of Central Asia
3 IRMP-663 14-Jan-22 Friday Foreign Policy of Major Powers [USA, RUSSIA, CHINA]
4 IROC-664 18-Jan-22 Tuesday BRI, CPEC and Regional Development.
5 IRGM-670 20-Jan-22 Thursday Geo Politics of Indian Ocean & Maritime Potential of Pakistan

M.Sc. International Relations - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IRPE-601 10-Jan-22 Monday International Political Economy
2 IREU-666 12-Jan-22 Wednesday The European Union as actor in south Asia 
3 IRPP-667 14-Jan-22 Friday Politics of Pakistan
4 IRAD-668 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Arms Control and Disarmament 
5 IRET-669 20-Jan-22 Thursday Extremism, Terrorism & Counter-Terrorism

Department of Mass Communication (Afternoon)
BS Mass Communication - 1st Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 MCIM-121 10-Jan-22 Monday Introduction to Mass 
Communication
2 MCCS-101 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Communication Skills
3 MCIS-105 14-Jan-22 Friday Islamic Studies/Ethics
4 MCIT-111 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Fundamentals of ICT
5 MCSP-112 20-Jan-22 Thursday Social Psychology
6 MCMS-114 24-Jan-22 Monday Mathematics
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BS Mass Communication - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCMS-122 10-Jan-22 Monday Mass Media in Pakistan
2 MCEL-102 12-Jan-22 Wednesday English Literature
3 MCPS-106 14-Jan-22 Friday Pakistan Studies
4 MCSS-115 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Statistics
5 MCMI-123 20-Jan-22 Thursday Media Industries
6 MCBS-113 24-Jan-22 Monday Basic Concepts in 
Social Sciences

BS Mass Communication - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCLC-203 10-Jan-22 Monday Language & Communication
2 MCPM-241 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Print Media
3 MCEM-242 14-Jan-22 Friday Electronic Media
4 MCPR-243 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Public Relations
5 MCAD-245 20-Jan-22 Thursday Advertising
6 MCNO-246 24-Jan-22 Monday New Media & On-line Journalism

BS Mass Communication - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCTW-348 10-Jan-22 Monday Technical Writing
2 MCML-247 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Media Law and Ethics
3 MCNW-224 14-Jan-22 Friday News Reporting & Writing
4 MCVD-225 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Videography
5 MCPJ-226 20-Jan-22 Thursday Photo Journalism
6 MCGD-227 24-Jan-22 Monday Graphic Designing

BS Mass Communication - 5th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCTM -348 10-Jan-22 Monday Theories of Mass 
Communication 
2 MCGM -349 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Gender & Media Studies
3 MCMR -350 14-Jan-22 Friday Fundamentals of Mass Communication Research
4 MCIC -351 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Interpersonal Communication
5 MCUJ - 328 20-Jan-22 Thursday Urdu Journalism (Shafat)

M.Sc. Mass Communication - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCRM-547 10-Jan-22 Monday Research Methodology

2 MCSP-527 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Sub Editing & Page Design

3 MCPA-561 14-Jan-22 Friday Practices In Public Relations

4 MCPA-562 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Practices in Advertising

5 MCPA-563                20-Jan-22 Thursday Digital Advertising & Graphic Designing 

M.Sc. Mass Communication - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCGC-548 10-Jan-22 Monday Global Communication
2 MCFL-591 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Foreign Language(Ger-Chi)
3 MCMM-549 14-Jan-22 Friday Media Management
4 MCDC-550 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Development Communication
5 MCMS-551 20-Jan-22 Thursday Mass Media & Society

Department of Islamic Studies
BS Islamic Studies - 5th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 ISUQ-501 10-Jan-22 Monday Uloom-ul-Quran
2 ISSH-503 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Study of Seerah -1
3  ISTH-502 14-Jan-22 Friday Uloom-Ul-Hadieth
4 ISIP-505 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Psychology
5 ISFF-504 20-Jan-22 Thursday Study of Islamic Fiqah -1
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Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 ISTH-602 10-Jan-22 Monday Textual study of Hadieth -1
2  ISWH-403 12-Jan-22 Wednesday  World History
3 ISIP-606 14-Jan-22 Friday Intro to Islamic Economics

4 ISCS-604 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Comparative Religion -2

5 ISHT-601 20-Jan-22 Thursday History of Tafseer

6 ISSF-603 24-Jan-22 Monday Study of Islamic Fiqah.

BS Islamic Studies - 7th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1  ISIO-704 10-Jan-22 Monday Intro to Orientalism
2  ISMC-708 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Math-1
3  ISUH-706 14-Jan-22 Friday Uloom-ul-Hadiths
4  ISMR-703 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Method of Research
5  ISEN-707 20-Jan-22 Thursday English 3
6 ISTE-705 24-Jan-22 Monday Modern Trends in Economics

Department of MSc Governance & Public Policy 
MSc Governance & Public Policy- 3rd Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 GPP 512 10-Jan-22 Monday Global Governance 
2 GPP 515 12-Jan-22 Wednesday States & Administrative Law
3 GPP 514 14-Jan-22 Friday Financial Governance  
4 GPP 516 18-Jan-22 Tuesday E-Governance
5 GPP 513 20-Jan-22 Thursday Project Management

MSc Governance & Public Policy- 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 GPP 517 10-Jan-22 Monday Disaster Management  
2 GPP 519 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Social Accountability & Political Process
3 GPP 518 14-Jan-22 Friday Business Process Reengineering 
4 GPP 520 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Role of Media in Governance
5 GPP 521 20-Jan-22 Thursday Corporate Governance

Department of BS Public Administration & Governance (Afternoon)
BS Public Administration & Governance - 1st Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1  GC-501 10-Jan-22 Monday English -1 / Communication Skills
2 GC-502 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Islamic Studies/ Ethics (for Non-Muslims)
3  GC-503 14-Jan-22 Friday Computer Skills 
4  GC-506 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Fundamentals of Mathematics 
5 GC-508 20-Jan-22 Thursday Philosophy of Social Sciences
6 GG-510 24-Jan-22 Monday Politics & Administration

BS Public Administration & Governance - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 GG-511 10-Jan-22 Monday Comparative Social and Political Thought 
2  GC-505 12-Jan-22 Wednesday  English – II/ Technical Writing
3  GC-509 14-Jan-22 Friday  Introduction to Statistics 
4  GC-504 18-Jan-22 Tuesday  Pakistan Studies
5 GG-512 20-Jan-22 Thursday Sociology 
6 PAGF-520 24-Jan-22 Monday Governance Model, Theories and Practices

BS Public Administration & Governance - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 GC-507  10-Jan-22 Monday English – III / Comprehension
2 GG-514 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Disaster Management
3 GG-515 14-Jan-22 Friday Administrative Ethics
4 GG-516 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Environmental Issues & Management
5 PAGF-517 20-Jan-22 Thursday Microeconomics

BS Islamic Studies - 6th Semester
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BS Public Administration & Governance - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PAGF-518 10-Jan-22 Monday Macroeconomics
2 PAGF-519 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Fundamental of Public Administration
3 PAGM-527 14-Jan-22 Friday Research Methodology
4 PAGF-521 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Public Policy
5 GG 513 20-Jan-22 Thursday Logic & Critical Thinking 

BS Public Administration & Governance - 5th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PAGF-522 10-Jan-22 Monday Political and Constitutional Development in Pakistan
2 PAGM- 534 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Analysis of Public Policy 
3 PAGF-524 14-Jan-22 Friday Introduction to Development Economics
4 PAGM-527 18-Jan-22 Tuesday E- Governance
5 PAGF-526 20-Jan-22 Thursday Principles of Public Finance
6 PAGF-525 24-Jan-22 Monday Principles of Management

BS Public Administration & Governance - 6th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PAGM-528 10-Jan-22 Monday Public Sector Reforms and Social Change
2 PAGM-529 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Financial Governance
3 PAGM-530 14-Jan-22 Friday Participatory Governance
4 PAGM-531 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Urban Governance
5 PAGM-532 20-Jan-22 Thursday Human Resource Management
6 PAGM-533 24-Jan-22 Monday Social Science Data Analysis

BS Public Administration & Governance - 7th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 CG-508 10-Jan-22 Monday International Language  
2 PAGM-536 12-Jan-22 Wednesday Public Management Admin and Leadership  
3 PAGM-537 14-Jan-22 Friday Administrative Law and Accountability
4 PAGS-546 18-Jan-22 Tuesday Social Development: Issue and Approaches
5 PAGS-547 20-Jan-22 Thursday Development Policy: Process and Institutions
6 PAGM-541 24-Jan-22 Monday Social Accountability & Political Process



Department of Applied Psychology (Afternoon)
M.Sc. Applied Psychology - 3rd Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 PSY-521 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Neuro Psychology
2 PSY-522 13-Jan-22 Thursday Counselling & Guidance
3 PSY-523 17-Jan-22 Monday I / O
4 PSY-524 19-Jan-22 Wednesday SPSS
5 PSY-525 21-Jan-22 Friday Clinical Psychology

M.Sc. Applied Psychology - 4th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PSY-531 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Positive Psychology
2 PSY-533 13-Jan-22 Thursday Health Psychology
3 PSY-538 17-Jan-22 Monday Psychology of Media
4 PSY-534 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Personality Psychology

BS Applied Psychology - 5th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APSW-318 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Social Work (General)
2 APPP-326 13-Jan-22 Thursday Psychopathology (Foundation)
3 APDP-345 17-Jan-22 Monday Developmental Psychology (Compulsory)
4 APRM-346 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Research Methods-I (Compulsory)
5 APST-347 21-Jan-22 Friday Statistics in Psychology (Compulsory)
6 APTP-327 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Theories of Personality (Foundation)

BS Applied Psychology - 6th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APRM-348 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Research Methods-II (Major – Compulsory)
2 APDA-350 13-Jan-22 Thursday Data Analysis using SPSS (Major – Compulsory)
3 APHP-351 17-Jan-22 Monday Health Psychology (Major – Compulsory)
4 APPA-329 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Psychological Assessment (Foundation)
5 APSP-330 21-Jan-22 Friday Schools and Perspectives of Psychology

BS Applied Psychology - 7th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 APEP-431 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Experimental Psychology 
2 APSO-432 13-Jan-22 Thursday Social Psychology 
3 APPE-452 17-Jan-22 Monday Peace Psychology
4 APPO-453 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Positive Psychology 

BS Applied Psychology - 8th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1  APNE-461 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Neuropsychology (Elective)
2 APCL-462 13-Jan-22 Thursday Clinical Psychology (Elective)

3 APHR-465 17-Jan-22 Monday Human Resource Management (Elective)

4 APCN-467 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Counseling Psychology (Elective)

Department of Pakistan Studies (Afternoon)
BS Pakistan Studies - 5th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 PS-408 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Ideology of Pakistan
2 PS-421 13-Jan-22 Thursday Constitutional and Political Development in Pakistan 1947-73
3 PS-400 17-Jan-22 Monday Research Methodology 
4 PS-485 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Pakistan-China Relations
5 PS-423 21-Jan-22 Friday Local Self Government in Pakistan 
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Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 PS-422 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Constitutional and Political Development in Pakistan 1947-73

2 PS-424 13-Jan-22 Thursday Political Parties and Pressure groups in Pakistan

3 PS-465 17-Jan-22 Monday Geo- Politics of Pakistan

4 PS-481 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Pakistan's National Security ( External & Internal Dimensions)

5 PS-490 21-Jan-22 Friday Quaid-i-Azam Mohammad Ali Jinnah: Life and Career

1 PS-403 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Muslim Rule in Sub-Continent(1526-1857)
2 PS-426 13-Jan-22 Thursday Pakistani institutions (Judiciary, Bureaucracy and Military)
3 PS-464 17-Jan-22 Monday Disaster Management
4 PS-461 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Demographical Profile of Pakistan
5 PS- 429 21-Jan-22 Friday Federalism In Pakistan

Department of Education (Afternoon)
B.Ed (Hons) - 5th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 B.Ed-541 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Curriculum Development
2 B.Ed-542 13-Jan-22 Thursday School Community & Teachers
3 B.Ed-543 17-Jan-22 Monday Inferential Statistics II
4 B.Ed-544 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Intro. Educational Research
5 B.Ed-545 21-Jan-22 Friday Teaching of General Science
6 B.Ed-546 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Teaching of English

B.Ed (Hons) - 6th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 B.Ed-551 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Advance Research Methods in Education
2 B.Ed-552 13-Jan-22 Thursday Teaching of Social Studies
3 B.Ed-553 17-Jan-22 Monday Teaching of Islamic Studies/Ethics
4 B.Ed-554 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Test Development and Evaluation
5 B.Ed-555 21-Jan-22 Friday School Management

BS Health & Physical Education - 2nd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 BS HPE – 511 11-Jan-22 Tuesday English – II (Compulsory 1)
2 BS HPE – 512 13-Jan-22 Thursday Mathematics
3 BS HPE – 513 17-Jan-22 Monday Biochemistry
4 BS HPE – 514 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Sports Biomechanics
5 BS HPE – 515 21-Jan-22 Friday Games - II & Athletics - II (Theory & Practical) 
6 BS HPE - 517 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Gymantics - I (Theory & Practical)

BS Health & Physical Education - 3rd Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 BS HPE – 521 11-Jan-22 Tuesday English – III 
2 BS HPE – 522 13-Jan-22 Thursday Introduction to Computer
3 BS HPE – 523 17-Jan-22 Monday Islamic Studies / Ethics
4 BS HPE – 524 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Athletics – III & Games – III
5 BS HPE – 525 21-Jan-22 Friday Mathematics – II
6 BS HPE – 527 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Gymnastic – II

Department of International Relations (Afternoon)

BS International Relations - 5th Semester/1st Semester (Bridging Students)
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IRCA-312 11-Jan-22 Tuesday International Politics of Central Asia
2 IRIH-302 13-Jan-22 Thursday International Relations since 1945
3 IRFA-303 17-Jan-22 Monday Foreign Policy Analysis
4 IRFP-305 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Foreign Policy of Pakistan
5 IRIO-304 21-Jan-22 Friday International and Regional Orgs
6 IRAP-311 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Politics of Asia Pacific's

BS Pakistan Studies - 6th Semester

BS Pakistan Studies - 7th Semester
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BS International Relations - 6th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IRIL-306 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Public International Law
2 IRRM-307 13-Jan-22 Thursday Research Methodology
3 IRDP-308 17-Jan-22 Monday Diplomacy
4 IRME-310 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Politics of Middle East
5 IRDS-309 21-Jan-22 Friday Defense & Strategic Studies

BS International Relations - 7th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IRSA-461 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Politics of South Asia
2 IRHR-450 13-Jan-22 Thursday Human Rights in International Relations
3 IRMP-463 17-Jan-22 Monday Foreign Policy of Major Powers [USA, RUSSIA, CHINA]
4 IREP-451 19-Jan-22 Wednesday International Politics of Environment
5 IRSE-452 21-Jan-22 Friday Politics of Sea

BS International Relations - 8th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IRPE-470 11-Jan-22 Tuesday International Political Economy
2 IRPP-472 13-Jan-22 Thursday The European Union as actor in south Asia 
3 IRTS-469 17-Jan-22 Monday Non Traditional Security Threats                             
4 IRET-474 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Extremism, Terrorism & Counter-Terrorism
5 IRCM-475 21-Jan-22 Friday Conflict Management and Resolution

BS Bridging International Relations - 1st Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 IREN-203 11-Jan-22 Tuesday English-IV ( Communication and Writing Skill)
2 IRMT-103 13-Jan-22 Thursday Basic Mathematics
3 IRCS-202 17-Jan-22 Monday Introduction to Computer Skills
4 IRIR-121 19-Jan-22 Wednesday Introduction to International Relations
5 IRTI-123 21-Jan-22 Friday Theories of International Relations
6 IRMS-124 25-Jan-22 Tuesday Introduction to Management Skills

Department of Mass Communication (Afternoon)
BS Mass Communication - 6th Semester

Paper Code Date Day Subject Name
1 MCDC -352 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Development Communication
2 MCGC -353 13-Jan-22 Thursday Global Communication
3 MCMC -354 17-Jan-22 Monday Media & Current Affairs

MCRT-361 Script Writing
MCPA-361 Writing for Public Relations
MCDF-361 Writing for Drama & Film

MCNM-361 Multimedia
MCRT-362 Production : Digital Tools
MCPA-362 Copy Writing & Art Direction
MCDF-362 Production : Acting Supporting Tools

MCNM-362 Social Media

BS Mass Communication - 7th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCMS - 455 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Media & Society
2 MCIC - 456 13-Jan-22 Thursday Intercultural Communication

MCRT-471 News Production
MCPA-471 Public Relations in the Digital Age
MCDF-471 Acting Skills
MCRT - 472 Programme Production
MCPA - 472 Digital Advertising
MCDF - 472 Stage Techniques

5 MCPP - 457 21-Jan-22 Friday Project Proposal 

4

5 21-Jan-22 Friday

19-Jan-22 Wednesday

3

19-Jan-22 Wednesday4

17-Jan-22 Monday
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BS Mass Communication - 8th Semester
Paper Code Date Day Subject Name

1 MCPC -458 11-Jan-22 Tuesday Political Communication

2 MCME -459 13-Jan-22 Thursday Media Entrepreneurship
 MCPA - 481 Crises Management in Public Relations

MCDF - 481 Set Designing 
MCPA -482 Media Planning & Advertising Campaigns

MCDF - 482 Post - Production
5 MCRP-499 21-Jan-22 Friday Research Paper / Project

Wednesday19-Jan-224

17-Jan-22 Monday
3


